
National ln of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for of Master of Science I Semester Department of Mathematics

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

:s who appeared in Master of Science I Semester Department of

this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under.-

1

2

The Result of the following ca

Mathematics Examination

Note: SGPA shown means Pass

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

3

4

5

Real Analysis

Linear Algebra

Probability and

Equations

Computer

Sports/Yoga

Roll No. Name

nd "R" means Reappear

atistics

:ial Equations

and lntegral

in Python

Ashok Soni

Vinod Kumar
Kumawat

Rajendra
Choudhary

Arun Kumar

Code No.

MAPC50l

MAPC5O3

MAPC5Os

MAPC5OT

MAPCs1 1

MAPC-509

SWNCSOl

SGPA

8.3750

6.9000

Re. MAPCS11 (End)

8.1 000

Re MAPC505 (End) MAPC507 (End) MAPC511
(End) MAPC-509 (End)

8.8750

Ordinary Di

lntegral

6

7

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

7241 10001

724110002

724110003

724110004

724110006

724110007

Muskaan

Himanshu

Sharma

Neha

Navya

Manoj
C

Vrinda Go

v"-'
B-+/6r.rr
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724110008

B

I
'10

11

12

'13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

724110009

7241 10010

7241 1001 1

724110012

724110013

724110014

7241 10015

724110016

724110017

724110018

724110019

724110021

724110022

724110023

724110024

724110025

724410001

724410002

724410004

724410005

Gaurav Ku

Annu

Anjali

Chavi

Richa

Pooja

Komal

Anju Devi

Raj Dubey

Roubin

Kunal R

Priyanka

Annchal

Alpesh

Prakash

Bisoi

Tanya

Ravi T

Charchrt

Sonam Y

ar Suresh Kumar

Satish Kumar

Shyam Chugh

Ashish Kumar

Satish

Rajesh Kumar

f-lari Ram

Nanak Chand

Krrshna Kumar

r Karna Bisor

mesh

Ratnakar
Tripathi

Ghanshyam
Khandelwal

Kanwar Singh

Naresh Pal

Vikas Kumar

Ugma Ram

Dinesh Singh

Raga Ram

Kalbi

Ashok Kumar Re

Sharma

Re. MAPCS11 (End)

7.s750

8 9000

7.4000

9.3500

7.7250

7.1 000

8.3250

7 .87 50

7 7250

7.7250

8.9000

8 5500

8.4000

MAPCso1 (lnt + End) MAPC503 (lnt + End)

MAPC505 (lnt + End) MAPC507 (lnt + End)

MAPCs11 (End) MAPC-509 (lnt + End)

6.3000

6.6000

7.6500

9 0500

8.6250

23

24

25

26

27

All efforts have been made to this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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RohitSharma Sukhjinder
Sharma


